
Selah FunD Run 5k  May 16th, 2010 Selah, WA 8am

BIB LAST FIRST SEX TIME PLACE BIB LAST FIRST SEX TIME PLACE
46 Anderson Alice F 45:05:00 148 1 Hecox Ray M 43:37:00 140
87 Arnold Teri F 29:50:00 70 2 Hecox Nancy F 36:24:25 110

101 Basham Shasta F 44:29:00 145 3 McKenna Claire F 32:46:80 90
102 Basham Natalie F 44:19:00 143 4 Kruse Donn M 27:27:00 48
139 Beecroft Ryan M 28:23:00 52 5 Sentel Cheryl F 45:34:00 151
52 Begosh Angie F 44:54:00 146 6 McKimmy Lori F 42:04:00 135

141 Beksinski Jeff M 35:40:45 108 7 Lee Heather F 42:48:00 138
142 Beksinski Casey M 35:32:25 105 8 Lee Alyssa F 42:42:00 137
42 Berger Kasey F 27:42:00 51 9 Robel Heidi F 25:00:00 26
17 Berns Cindy F 54:28:00 168 12 Valle Cindy F 32:49:10 92
18 Berns Katie F 32:45:56 89 13 Jimenez Tina F 33:16:51 99

128 Betsch Rick M 51:12:00 166 14 Jimenez Jessica F 33:00:04 95
140 Betsch Richard M 51:12:00 165 15 Jimenez Maria F 34:02:94 103
176 Black Sheilla F 39:49:48 123 16 Tapia Nancy F 34:01:55 102
177 Black Conner M 24:52:00 23 17 Berns Cindy F 54:28:00 168
105 Bladow Kylie Rose F 60:01:33 177 18 Berns Katie F 32:45:56 89
161 Brassington Andy M 19:37:00 3 19 Heilman Randy M 32:47:90 91
147 Briskey Brian M 29:40:00 67 21 Hanlon Tamara F 29:45:00 68
132 Brown Leslie F 41:28:00 131 22 Green Amber F 20:28:00 8
133 Brown Jacklyn F 41:26:00 130 23 Hultberg Janet F 39:45:80 121
50 Campbell Jamie F 44:26:00 144 24 Lukkes Kathy F 40:34:00 125
47 Cannon Kelly F 45:43:00 152 25 Hultberg Heather F 33:55:91 101

124 Caricchio Sara  F 30:43:21 78 27 Nelson Megan F 36:49:48 111
91 Carlson Crystal F 50:05:00 162 28 Twigg Christy F 28:28:00 53

126 Clark Scott M 25:20:00 32 29 Moreno Elva F 35:34:21 106
127 Clark Zachary M 25:16:00 29 30 Rodgers Sally F 32:00:61 82
43 Clifford Joel M 45:46:00 153 31 Terrell Torene F 30:30:84 76
71 Cobb Ganesa F 27:40:00 50 32 Upson Kevin M 30:22:34 74

129 Collins Kristen F 51:12:00 167 33 Upson Tori F 30:21:36 73
110 Covell Suki F 46:24:00 154 34 Lakey Angie F 37:07:64 117
111 Covell Allan M 22:07:00 13 35 Murray Megan F 32:51:58 93
155 Davick Tyler M 25:44:00 35 36 McGuire Chandra F 50:04:00 161
156 Davick Stacy F 21:40:00 12 37 McGuire Robert M 41:57:00 133
143 Davis Steven M 28:34:00 54 38 Urakawa Danielle F 44:18:00 142



n

144 Davis Rita F 28:43:00 57 39 Urakawa Chris M 44:17:00 141
183 Davis Jill F 24:53:00 24 40 Tipton Candice F 25:01:00 27
164 Diosdado Amber F 26:33:00 42 42 Berger Kasey F 27:42:00 51
149 Drury Micah M 23:29:00 20 43 Clifford Joel M 45:46:00 153
150 Drury Sabina F 24:49:00 22 44 Higbee Dennis M 29:04:00 60
97 Durr Kathy F 55:47:00 174 45 Yoakum Kay F 28:56:00 59
59 Eldridge Eric M 35:50:74 109 46 Anderson Alice F 45:05:00 148
60 Eldridge Chris F 34:05:31 104 47 Cannon Kelly F 45:43:00 152

151 Eng Chantell F 38:42:88 120 48 Ord Regina F 25:24:00 34
194 Escamilla Christina F 26:46:00 43 50 Campbell Jamie F 44:26:00 144
159 Farthing Amber F 19:14:00 1 51 Sanislo Della F 55:55:00 176
103 Flanagan Tracy F 30:02:88 71 52 Begosh Angie F 44:54:00 146
162 Fleming Tom M 19:43:00 4 53 Riggins Jason M 21:00:00 10
169 Fleming Ron M 20:19:00 7 56 Oord Shelly F 46:25:00 155
94 Foster Larissa F 45:16:00 149 57 Leadon Cassody F 22:36:00 17
76 Fridley Billy F 50:40:00 163 58 Hardin Jen F 24:43:00 21

175 Garcia Micole F 29:30:00 64 59 Eldridge Eric M 35:50:74 109
191 Glover Ryan M 27:36:00 49 60 Eldridge Chris F 34:05:31 104
192 Glover Garrett M 25:20:00 31 61 Kruegel Karen F 55:54:00 175
22 Green Amber F 20:28:00 8 62 Wilson Stacy F 38:41:07 119
66 Hager Heather F 40:36:00 126 63 Wilson Jeremy M 49:15:00 158
67 Hager Tracy M 40:37:00 127 64 Wilson Hope F 49:14:00 157
21 Hanlon Tamara F 29:45:00 68 65 Wilson Colby M 38:39:74 118

190 Hannigan Tiffany F 30:27:24 75 66 Hager Heather F 40:36:00 126
58 Hardin Jen F 24:43:00 21 67 Hager Tracy M 40:37:00 127

179 Hargreaves Katie F 29:28:00 63 68 Lounsbury Becky F 54:47:00 171
93 Hays Justine F 26:10:00 38 69 Payne Tessie F 54:44:00 169
1 Hecox Ray M 43:37:00 140 70 Vance Lori F 54:45:00 170
2 Hecox Nancy F 36:24:25 110 71 Cobb Ganesa F 27:40:00 50

19 Heilman Randy M 32:47:90 91 73 Korynta Ruth F 42:24:00 136
167 Hendrickso Joel M 20:59:00 9 74 Ketcham Stephanie F 60:01:51 182
44 Higbee Dennis M 29:04:00 60 75 Ketcham Colby M 60:01:51 179
81 Hill Clarissa F 48:59:00 156 76 Fridley Billy F 50:40:00 163
85 Hoffee Thomas M 22:12:00 14 77 Schmidt Barbara F 50:41:00 164
78 Houck Adrienne F 32:38:48 85 78 Houck Adrienne F 32:38:48 85
79 Houck Brady M 19:55:00 5 79 Houck Brady M 19:55:00 5
95 Hull Wendy F 37:01:20 115 80 Palmer Missy F 32:40:89 86



96 Hull Gracie F 37:00:47 114 81 Hill Clarissa F 48:59:00 156
98 Hull Lizzie F 55:02:00 172 82 Marquis JoAnne F 44:58:00 147
23 Hultberg Janet F 39:45:80 121 83 Moore Angela F 32:52:48 94
25 Hultberg Heather F 33:55:91 101 84 Nelson Linda F 55:38:00 173

119 Hultberg Arcy F 31:59:04 80 85 Hoffee Thomas M 22:12:00 14
120 Hultberg Charles M 49:17:00 159 86 Nelson Bryanne F 36:59:67 113
121 Hultberg Alex  M 40:33:00 124 87 Arnold Teri F 29:50:00 70

Hultberg Lukkes M 32:00:00 81 88 Robinson Jessica F 29:47:00 69
187 Humphrey Kristie F 50:00:00 160 89 Robinson Tim M 37:01:99 116
152 Jackson Joyce F 28:50:00 58 91 Carlson Crystal F 50:05:00 162
114 James Sarah F 32:25:74 84 92 Rocha Jose M 19:30:00 2
13 Jimenez Tina F 33:16:51 99 93 Hays Justine F 26:10:00 38
14 Jimenez Jessica F 33:00:04 95 94 Foster Larissa F 45:16:00 149
15 Jimenez Maria F 34:02:94 103 95 Hull Wendy F 37:01:20 115

106 Jones Alexa F 25:23:00 33 96 Hull Gracie F 37:00:47 114
174 Jones Julie F 33:18:42 100 97 Durr Kathy F 55:47:00 174
196 Kaumheime Tereica F 45:27:00 150 98 Hull Lizzie F 55:02:00 172
189 Kester Garrett M 40:49:00 128 99 Lago Deb F 41:54:00 132
74 Ketcham Stephanie F 60:01:51 182 100 White Kelli F 42:03:00 134
75 Ketcham Colby M 60:01:51 179 101 Basham Shasta F 44:29:00 145

188 Ketcham Jeff M 60:01:51 180 102 Basham Natalie F 44:19:00 143
198 Ketcham Bryan  M 60:01:51 181 103 Flanagan Tracy F 30:02:88 71
199 Ketcham Cassie F 60:01:51 183 105 Bladow Kylie Rose F 60:01:33 177
73 Korynta Ruth F 42:24:00 136 106 Jones Alexa F 25:23:00 33
61 Kruegel Karen F 55:54:00 175 107 Moultray Ryan M 25:18:00 30
4 Kruse Donn M 27:27:00 48 108 Moultray Heidi F 25:15:93 28

99 Lago Deb F 41:54:00 132 109 Ozanich Aimee F 35:35:90 107
34 Lakey Angie F 37:07:64 117 110 Covell Suki F 46:24:00 154
57 Leadon Cassody F 22:36:00 17 111 Covell Allan M 22:07:00 13
7 Lee Heather F 42:48:00 138 114 James Sarah F 32:25:74 84
8 Lee Alyssa F 42:42:00 137 116 Schramm LisaRene F 32:43:30 87

122 Lewis Shauna F 26:09:00 37 117 Schilperoort Brad M 26:17:00 41
170 Lloyd Stephanie F 27:08:00 46 118 Schramm Carrie F 32:44:70 88
145 Long Jon M 29:26:00 61 119 Hultberg Arcy F 31:59:04 80
68 Lounsbury Becky F 54:47:00 171 120 Hultberg Charles M 49:17:00 159
24 Lukkes Kathy F 40:34:00 125 121 Hultberg Alex  M 40:33:00 124
82 Marquis JoAnne F 44:58:00 147 122 Lewis Shauna F 26:09:00 37



51 Sanislo Della F 55:55:00 176 163 O'Neal Kasey F 26:48:00 44

154 Martinez Anna F 39:48:05 122 124 Caricchio Sara  F 30:43:21 78
36 McGuire Chandra F 50:04:00 161 125 Vaagen Lindsey F 28:41:00 55
37 McGuire Robert M 41:57:00 133 126 Clark Scott M 25:20:00 32
3 McKenna Claire F 32:46:80 90 127 Clark Zachary M 25:16:00 29
6 McKimmy Lori F 42:04:00 135 128 Betsch Rick M 51:12:00 166

184 McKinley Shane M 24:54:00 25 129 Collins Kristen F 51:12:00 167
83 Moore Angela F 32:52:48 94 130 Powell Gretchen F 33:15:35 98
29 Moreno Elva F 35:34:21 106 131 Pepper Leisel F 33:14:51 97

197 Morris Yolanda F 42:50:00 139 132 Brown Leslie F 41:28:00 131
107 Moultray Ryan M 25:18:00 30 133 Brown Jacklyn F 41:26:00 130
108 Moultray Heidi F 25:15:93 28 134 Ott Greg M 22:22:00 16
35 Murray Megan F 32:51:58 93 137 Renner Sam M 26:15:00 40
27 Nelson Megan F 36:49:48 111 138 Walker Peter M 29:31:00 65
84 Nelson Linda F 55:38:00 173 139 Beecroft Ryan M 28:23:00 52
86 Nelson Bryanne F 36:59:67 113 140 Betsch Richard M 51:12:00 165

163 O'Neal Kasey F 26:48:00 44 141 Beksinski Jeff M 35:40:45 108
56 Oord Shelly F 46:25:00 155 142 Beksinski Casey M 35:32:25 105
48 Ord Regina F 25:24:00 34 143 Davis Steven M 28:34:00 54

134 Ott Greg M 22:22:00 16 144 Davis Rita F 28:43:00 57
109 Ozanich Aimee F 35:35:90 107 145 Long Jon M 29:26:00 61
80 Palmer Missy F 32:40:89 86 146 Walton Karla F 30:19:34 72

181 Park Joseph M 40:51:00 129 147 Briskey Brian M 29:40:00 67
69 Payne Tessie F 54:44:00 169 149 Drury Micah M 23:29:00 20

131 Pepper Leisel F 33:14:51 97 150 Drury Sabina F 24:49:00 22
185 Plaghoff Andi F 30:39:36 77 151 Eng Chantell F 38:42:88 120
130 Powell Gretchen F 33:15:35 98 152 Jackson Joyce F 28:50:00 58
137 Renner Sam M 26:15:00 40 153 Welch Tiara F 31:24:49 79
178 Riehl Doran M 29:31:00 66 154 Martinez Anna F 39:48:05 122
180 Riehl Elena F 29:27:00 62 155 Davick Tyler M 25:44:00 35
53 Riggins Jason M 21:00:00 10 156 Davick Stacy F 21:40:00 12
9 Robel Heidi F 25:00:00 26 157 Silva Tina F 26:12:00 39

88 Robinson Jessica F 29:47:00 69 158 Silva Roberto M 20:12:00 6
89 Robinson Tim M 37:01:99 116 159 Farthing Amber F 19:14:00 1
92 Rocha Jose M 19:30:00 2 160 Wood Tina F 27:09:00 47
30 Rodgers Sally F 32:00:61 82 161 Brassington Andy M 19:37:00 3

195 Sanchez Teresa F 32:15:74 83 162 Fleming Tom M 19:43:00 4



t

p
p
p

160 Wood Tina F 27:09:00 47 200 Stuber Maren F 60:01:51 178

168 Sanislo Nichole F 22:15:00 15 164 Diosdado Amber F 26:33:00 42
117 Schilperoor Brad M 26:17:00 41 165 Tipton Jordan M 22:55:00 19
77 Schmidt Barbara F 50:41:00 164 166 Stewart Brendan M 25:51:00 36

116 Schramm LisaRene F 32:43:30 87 167 Hendrickson Joel M 20:59:00 9
118 Schramm Carrie F 32:44:70 88 168 Sanislo Nichole F 22:15:00 15

5 Sentel Cheryl F 45:34:00 151 169 Fleming Ron M 20:19:00 7
157 Silva Tina F 26:12:00 39 170 Lloyd Stephanie F 27:08:00 46
158 Silva Roberto M 20:12:00 6 171 Van Antwerp Taryn F 33:09:48 96
166 Stewart Brendan M 25:51:00 36 172 Van Antwerp Nikki F 27:06:00 45
200 Stuber Maren F 60:01:51 178 173 Van Antwerp Chris M 21:19:00 11
16 Tapia Nancy F 34:01:55 102 174 Jones Julie F 33:18:42 100
31 Terrell Torene F 30:30:84 76 175 Garcia Micole F 29:30:00 64
40 Tipton Candice F 25:01:00 27 176 Black Sheilla F 39:49:48 123

165 Tipton Jordan M 22:55:00 19 177 Black Conner M 24:52:00 23
28 Twigg Christy F 28:28:00 53 178 Riehl Doran M 29:31:00 66
32 Upson Kevin M 30:22:34 74 179 Hargreaves Katie F 29:28:00 63
33 Upson Tori F 30:21:36 73 180 Riehl Elena F 29:27:00 62
38 Urakawa Danielle F 44:18:00 142 181 Park Joseph M 40:51:00 129
39 Urakawa Chris M 44:17:00 141 182 Van Doren Leif M 28:42:00 56

125 Vaagen Lindsey F 28:41:00 55 183 Davis Jill F 24:53:00 24
12 Valle Cindy F 32:49:10 92 184 McKinley Shane M 24:54:00 25

171 Van Antwer Taryn F 33:09:48 96 185 Plaghoff Andi F 30:39:36 77
172 Van Antwer Nikki F 27:06:00 45 186 Wane Jeff M 22:48:00 18
173 Van Antwer Chris M 21:19:00 11 187 Humphrey Kristie F 50:00:00 160
182 Van Doren Leif M 28:42:00 56 188 Ketcham Jeff M 60:01:51 180
70 Vance Lori F 54:45:00 170 189 Kester Garrett M 40:49:00 128

138 Walker Peter M 29:31:00 65 190 Hannigan Tiffany F 30:27:24 75
146 Walton Karla F 30:19:34 72 191 Glover Ryan M 27:36:00 49
186 Wane Jeff M 22:48:00 18 192 Glover Garrett M 25:20:00 31
153 Welch Tiara F 31:24:49 79 193 Williams David M 36:59:16 112
100 White Kelli F 42:03:00 134 194 Escamilla Christina F 26:46:00 43
193 Williams David M 36:59:16 112 195 Sanchez Teresa F 32:15:74 83
62 Wilson Stacy F 38:41:07 119 196 Kaumheimer Tereica F 45:27:00 150
63 Wilson Jeremy M 49:15:00 158 197 Morris Yolanda F 42:50:00 139
64 Wilson Hope F 49:14:00 157 198 Ketcham Bryan  M 60:01:51 181
65 Wilson Colby M 38:39:74 118 199 Ketcham Cassie F 60:01:51 183



45 Yoakum Kay F 28:56:00 59 Hultberg Lukkes M 32:00:00 81

n

p

48 Ord Regina F 25:24:00 34

BIB LAST FIRST SEX TIME PLACE
159 Farthing Amber F 19:14:00 1
92 Rocha Jose M 19:30:00 2

161 Brassington Andy M 19:37:00 3
162 Fleming Tom M 19:43:00 4
79 Houck Brady M 19:55:00 5

158 Silva Roberto M 20:12:00 6
169 Fleming Ron M 20:19:00 7
22 Green Amber F 20:28:00 8

167 Hendrickso Joel M 20:59:00 9
53 Riggins Jason M 21:00:00 10

173 Van Antwer Chris M 21:19:00 11
156 Davick Stacy F 21:40:00 12
111 Covell Allan M 22:07:00 13
85 Hoffee Thomas M 22:12:00 14

168 Sanislo Nichole F 22:15:00 15
134 Ott Greg M 22:22:00 16
57 Leadon Cassody F 22:36:00 17

186 Wane Jeff M 22:48:00 18
165 Tipton Jordan M 22:55:00 19
149 Drury Micah M 23:29:00 20
58 Hardin Jen F 24:43:00 21

150 Drury Sabina F 24:49:00 22
177 Black Conner M 24:52:00 23
183 Davis Jill F 24:53:00 24
184 McKinley Shane M 24:54:00 25

9 Robel Heidi F 25:00:00 26
40 Tipton Candice F 25:01:00 27

108 Moultray Heidi F 25:15:93 28
127 Clark Zachary M 25:16:00 29
107 Moultray Ryan M 25:18:00 30
192 Glover Garrett M 25:20:00 31
126 Clark Scott M 25:20:00 32
106 Jones Alexa F 25:23:00 33



103 Flanagan Tracy F 30:02:88 71

t

p

155 Davick Tyler M 25:44:00 35
166 Stewart Brendan M 25:51:00 36
122 Lewis Shauna F 26:09:00 37
93 Hays Justine F 26:10:00 38

157 Silva Tina F 26:12:00 39
137 Renner Sam M 26:15:00 40
117 Schilperoor Brad M 26:17:00 41
164 Diosdado Amber F 26:33:00 42
194 Escamilla Christina F 26:46:00 43
163 O'Neal Kasey F 26:48:00 44
172 Van Antwer Nikki F 27:06:00 45
170 Lloyd Stephanie F 27:08:00 46
160 Wood Tina F 27:09:00 47

4 Kruse Donn M 27:27:00 48
191 Glover Ryan M 27:36:00 49
71 Cobb Ganesa F 27:40:00 50
42 Berger Kasey F 27:42:00 51

139 Beecroft Ryan M 28:23:00 52
28 Twigg Christy F 28:28:00 53

143 Davis Steven M 28:34:00 54
125 Vaagen Lindsey F 28:41:00 55
182 Van Doren Leif M 28:42:00 56
144 Davis Rita F 28:43:00 57
152 Jackson Joyce F 28:50:00 58
45 Yoakum Kay F 28:56:00 59
44 Higbee Dennis M 29:04:00 60

145 Long Jon M 29:26:00 61
180 Riehl Elena F 29:27:00 62
179 Hargreaves Katie F 29:28:00 63
175 Garcia Micole F 29:30:00 64
138 Walker Peter M 29:31:00 65
178 Riehl Doran M 29:31:00 66
147 Briskey Brian M 29:40:00 67
21 Hanlon Tamara F 29:45:00 68
88 Robinson Jessica F 29:47:00 69
87 Arnold Teri F 29:50:00 70



141 Beksinski Jeff M 35:40:45 108

119

p

146 Walton Karla F 30:19:34 72
33 Upson Tori F 30:21:36 73
32 Upson Kevin M 30:22:34 74

190 Hannigan Tiffany F 30:27:24 75
31 Terrell Torene F 30:30:84 76

185 Plaghoff Andi F 30:39:36 77
124 Caricchio Sara  F 30:43:21 78
153 Welch Tiara F 31:24:49 79

Hultberg Arcy F 31:59:04 80
Hultberg Lukkes M 32:00:00 81

30 Rodgers Sally F 32:00:61 82
195 Sanchez Teresa F 32:15:74 83
114 James Sarah F 32:25:74 84
78 Houck Adrienne F 32:38:48 85
80 Palmer Missy F 32:40:89 86

116 Schramm LisaRene F 32:43:30 87
118 Schramm Carrie F 32:44:70 88
18 Berns Katie F 32:45:56 89
3 McKenna Claire F 32:46:80 90

19 Heilman Randy M 32:47:90 91
12 Valle Cindy F 32:49:10 92
35 Murray Megan F 32:51:58 93
83 Moore Angela F 32:52:48 94
14 Jimenez Jessica F 33:00:04 95

171 Van Antwer Taryn F 33:09:48 96
131 Pepper Leisel F 33:14:51 97
130 Powell Gretchen F 33:15:35 98
13 Jimenez Tina F 33:16:51 99

174 Jones Julie F 33:18:42 100
25 Hultberg Heather F 33:55:91 101
16 Tapia Nancy F 34:01:55 102
15 Jimenez Maria F 34:02:94 103
60 Eldridge Chris F 34:05:31 104

142 Beksinski Casey M 35:32:25 105
29 Moreno Elva F 35:34:21 106

109 Ozanich Aimee F 35:35:90 107



101 Basham Shasta F 44:29:00 145

59 Eldridge Eric M 35:50:74 109
2 Hecox Nancy F 36:24:25 110

27 Nelson Megan F 36:49:48 111
193 Williams David M 36:59:16 112
86 Nelson Bryanne F 36:59:67 113
96 Hull Gracie F 37:00:47 114
95 Hull Wendy F 37:01:20 115
89 Robinson Tim M 37:01:99 116
34 Lakey Angie F 37:07:64 117
65 Wilson Colby M 38:39:74 118
62 Wilson Stacy F 38:41:07 119

151 Eng Chantell F 38:42:88 120
23 Hultberg Janet F 39:45:80 121

154 Martinez Anna F 39:48:05 122
176 Black Sheilla F 39:49:48 123
121 Hultberg Alex  M 40:33:00 124
24 Lukkes Kathy F 40:34:00 125
66 Hager Heather F 40:36:00 126
67 Hager Tracy M 40:37:00 127

189 Kester Garrett M 40:49:00 128
181 Park Joseph M 40:51:00 129
133 Brown Jacklyn F 41:26:00 130
132 Brown Leslie F 41:28:00 131
99 Lago Deb F 41:54:00 132
37 McGuire Robert M 41:57:00 133

100 White Kelli F 42:03:00 134
6 McKimmy Lori F 42:04:00 135

73 Korynta Ruth F 42:24:00 136
8 Lee Alyssa F 42:42:00 137
7 Lee Heather F 42:48:00 138

197 Morris Yolanda F 42:50:00 139
1 Hecox Ray M 43:37:00 140

39 Urakawa Chris M 44:17:00 141
38 Urakawa Danielle F 44:18:00 142

102 Basham Natalie F 44:19:00 143
50 Campbell Jamie F 44:26:00 144



74 Ketcham Stephanie F 60:01:51 182

52 Begosh Angie F 44:54:00 146
82 Marquis JoAnne F 44:58:00 147
46 Anderson Alice F 45:05:00 148
94 Foster Larissa F 45:16:00 149

196 Kaumheime Tereica F 45:27:00 150
5 Sentel Cheryl F 45:34:00 151

47 Cannon Kelly F 45:43:00 152
43 Clifford Joel M 45:46:00 153

110 Covell Suki F 46:24:00 154
56 Oord Shelly F 46:25:00 155
81 Hill Clarissa F 48:59:00 156
64 Wilson Hope F 49:14:00 157
63 Wilson Jeremy M 49:15:00 158

120 Hultberg Charles M 49:17:00 159
187 Humphrey Kristie F 50:00:00 160
36 McGuire Chandra F 50:04:00 161
91 Carlson Crystal F 50:05:00 162
76 Fridley Billy F 50:40:00 163
77 Schmidt Barbara F 50:41:00 164

140 Betsch Richard M 51:12:00 165
128 Betsch Rick M 51:12:00 166
129 Collins Kristen F 51:12:00 167
17 Berns Cindy F 54:28:00 168
69 Payne Tessie F 54:44:00 169
70 Vance Lori F 54:45:00 170
68 Lounsbury Becky F 54:47:00 171
98 Hull Lizzie F 55:02:00 172
84 Nelson Linda F 55:38:00 173
97 Durr Kathy F 55:47:00 174
61 Kruegel Karen F 55:54:00 175
51 Sanislo Della F 55:55:00 176

105 Bladow Kylie Rose F 60:01:33 177
200 Stuber Maren F 60:01:51 178
75 Ketcham Colby M 60:01:51 179

188 Ketcham Jeff M 60:01:51 180
198 Ketcham Bryan  M 60:01:51 181



199 Ketcham Cassie F 60:01:51 183
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